
ZERO IN THE GATE: 

PATHE NEWS 57/66 

TITLE ENDS AT: 30. 

PEOPLE IN THE NEWS 57/66 

2-1  
2-SOSfO) 
O 5 OSL f I 

CAMERAMAN: METROTOME 
WOCHENSCHAU 
MOVIETONE 

1. G.V. 

2. S.V. 

3. S.V. 

4. L.V. 

5. A.S. 

6. A.S. 

7. G.V. 

§:s$P!R 

KffiUSCHEV WITH THE SOVIET DEL1JGATI0N HEADED BY A 
WREATH GOING TO THE SOVIET MEMORIAL IN BERLIN 31 WOCHENSCHAt 

Avdv 
DITTO KHRUSCHEV WALKING JUST BEHIND WREATH 43 W. 

LARGE STONE WITH CARVED SOLDIERS ON IT 46 w 

GERMAN SOLDIER STANDING BENEATH LARGE BRONZE STATUE 
50 W 

THE DELEGATION AT TOP OP STEPS ABOUT TO LAY 
WREATH 

OF THE SOLDIER CARRYING SMALL CHILD(STATUE) 
WHERE THE WREATH IS LAID 

TOWARDS KRHUSCHEV AND COMPANY LEAVING 

AGA KHAN < ^ Po *.'sr^L 
THE AGA KHAN STEPPING FROM AIRCRAFT AND COMING 
DOWN S TEPS AT KARACHI 

55 W 

59 W 

73 W 

% 
) 

6 

W 

9. A.S. PEOPLE MOVING ON AIRPORT ROOF 

10. S.C.U. THE SMILING AGA KHAN BEING GREETED 

11. S.V. SECTION OF PEOPLE WAITING FOR HIM 

12. S.V. WALKING AWAY FROM PLANE 
NEW YORK TgMCEHWnnni RACKETEER 

13. G.V. LARGE BUILDING IN WASHINGTON 

14. S.V. TOWARDS AND PAST JOHNNY DIO, 00MING IN LED BY 
POLICEMAN INTO COURT ROOM 

15. GU. JOHNNY DIO TAKING OATH 

SLIP PAN 

16. S.V. JOHNNY DIO WALKING ABOUT AFTER LEAVING THE 
HEARING ROOM BEING FOLLOWED BY 
PHOTOGRAPHERS AS HE WALKS BETWEEN PILLARS OF 
BUILDING 

17. S.V. DITTO AND AT 143 HE STARTS TO MAKE WAY OUT OF 
BUILDING PHOTOGRAPHER STANDS IN DOORWH AND HE 
RUNS UP AND CUFFS HIM ONE AT 146 AND THEN 
GOES OUT OF BUILDING AT 153 

18. C.U. PHOTOGRAPHER HOLDING HIS EAR AT 158 AND AGAIN 
AT 169 

92 MOVITONE 

95 M. 

101 M. F 
103 M 

106 M. 

110 METROTOME 

119 M. 

125 M. 

4 
1 

139 M. 

156 M. 

171 M 

h 
i I 

(U 
FSK.RU SA T J 

LENGTH WITH TITLE: 147 ft. 

3 

C&IWNQ'*- " 

Z?OTX<A& ~~ 



SHIIMEJNT 

Date Rec' d: 

SUBJECT : 

Orig 
Beg 

Dupe 
Neg. Lav. 

F.G. 
XX 

Release 
B/W 

Red 
Master 

Date-of Issue Neg. 
Track 

Pes 
Track 

Mute Comb Length: Ft. 

I N D E X  LOCATION OF STORY 

1. G.V. 

2. O.V. 

3. G.V. 

4. L.V. 

5. L.V. 

6. S.V. 

7. G.V. 

ST. 

S H O T  L I S T  

ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS CHEERING AS KRUSHCHEV ARRIVES 
IN EAST BERLIN 

KHRUSHCHEV AND DELEGATION WALKING OUT OP A MM BUILDING 
WHICH I THINK IS A STATION IN FRONT OP WHICH STAND A 
GUARD OP HONOUR 

ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS AROUND THE FRONT OP STATION 

KRUSHCHEV WAVING TO THE CROWDS AT THE H AD OP HIS 
DELEGATION WHICH INCLUDES MIKOJAN AND GROMYKO 
GUARD OP HONOUR OP THE VOLKS AJTMY OF THE GERMAN 
DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 

CROWD 

EL VATED SHOT: 
KRUSCHEV INSPECTING THE GUARD OF HONOUR WHICH IN IRONT OF 

'ATION 

8. L.V. 

9. G.V. 

10. L.V. 

11. G.VL 

12. S.V. 

13. L.V. 

34. C.U. 

15. S.V. 

16. B.C. 

17. L.V. 

18. G.V. 

19. L.V. 

20. G.V. 

21. L.V. 

DITTO 3EBXIXHXMHM GIRLS RUN UP TO H M AND GIVE FLOWERS 

ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS CHEERING 

THE GUARD OF HONOUR MARCHING PAST 

ELEVATED SHOT: DITTO 

OFFICERS APPLAUDING 

EAST GERMAN PARTY CHIEF ULBRICHT 
MAKING THE WELCOMING SPEECH TO THE RUSSIANS 

MR. KRUSHCHEV APPLAUDING 

MIKOJAN AND GROMYKO APPLAUDING 

, MR. KRUSCHEV WAVING TO CROWD AND MAKING HIS SPEECH 

ELEVATED SHOT: CROWD APPLAUDING 

ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS AROUND ROSTRUM WHERE MR. KRUSCHEV IS 
SPEAKING OUTSIDE STATION 

MR. KRUSCHEV SHAKING ULBRICHT HAND AFTER THE SPEECHES AND 
THEN APPLAUDING 

ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS CHEERING 

MR. KRUSCHffV ABOUT TO DRIVCT OFj IN CAR TO B'-"RL: 
Cuts 'if Issue No: 

Used In Issue No: 

Unused 

LIBRARY NO. 

M -



•SHIicMT SUBJECT 

22. G.V 

- 2. 

Date Rec1 d: Orig 
Neg 

If 

Lav. Vw 
Release 
E/W 

Red 
Master 

Date cf Issue Neg. 
Track 

:Pos 
:Track 

Mute Comb Length: Ft. 

I N D E X  LOCATION OF STORY 

S H O T  L I S T  

ELEVATED SHOT; MR. K. DRIVING OFF IN CAR WAVING TO 
THE CROWDS 

LENGTH: XgS ft. 
154 

f 
Lv. 

,tw-nsp6<-^-v . 

1-601^ Co—. 

6^V&-Vvvt-'j Q 

(i^n. s ^ v d?jiA^V 1— 

Cuts >f Issue No: 

Used In Issue No: 

LIBRARY NO. 

Unused : 


