ZERO IN THE GATE:

TITLE ENDS AT: 30.

CAMERAMAN: METROTONE WOCHENSCHA MOVIETONE

PEOPLE IN THE NEWS 57/66

KAUSCHE	V IN ARRUN	
1. G.V.	KRUSCHEV WITH THE SOVIET DELEGATION HEADED BY WREATH GOING TO THE SOVIET MEMORIAL IN BERLIN	31 WOCHENECHAU
2. S.V.	DITTO KHRUSCHEV WALKING JUST BEHIND WREATH	43 W.
3. S.V.	LARGE STONE WITH CARVED SOLDIERS ON IT	46 W OR
4. L.V.	GERMAN SOLDIER STANDING BENEATH LARGE BRONZE ST	ATUE 50 W
5. A.S.	THE DELEGATION AT TOP OF STEPS ABOUT TO LAY WREATH	55 W 1 1
6. A.S.	OF THE SOLDIER CARRYING SMALL CHILD(STATUE) WHERE THE WREATH IS LAID	59 W _
7. G.V.	TOWARDS KRHUSCHEV AND COMPANY LEAVING	73 W
S:stren	AGA KHAN IN POKISTAN THE AGA KHAN STEPPING FROM AIRCRAFT AND CONING DOWN STEPS AT CARACHI	92 MOVITONE
9. A.S.	PEOPLE MOVING ON AIRPORT ROOF	95 N. A-
10. S.C.	J. THE SMILING AGA KHAN BEING GREETED	101 M. 2/
11. s.v.	SECTION OF PEOPLE WAITING FOR HIM	103 и 25
12. S.V.	WALKING AWAY FROM PLANE	106 M. O
13. G.V.	NEW YORK RETURN RACKETEER LARGE BUILDING IN WASHINGTON	110 METROTONE
14. s.v.	TOWARDS AND PAST JOHNNY DIO, COMING IN LED BY POLICEMAN INTO COURT ROOM	F/6 119 M.
15. CU.	JOHNNY DIO TAKING OATH	125 M.
	SLIP PAN	0
16. S.V.	JOHNNY DIO WALKING ABOUT AFTER LEAVING THE HEARING ROOM BEING FOLLOWED BY PHOTOGRAPHERS AS HE WALKS BETWEEN PILLARS OF BUILDING	139 M.
17. s.v.	DITTO AND AT 143 HE STARTS TO MAKE WAY OUT OF BUILDING PHOTOGRAPHER STANDS IN DOORWAK AND HE RUNS UP AND CUFFS HIM ONE AT 146 AND THEN GOES OUT OF BUILDING AT 153	156 M.
18. C.U.	PHOTOGRAPHER HOLDING HIS EAR AT 158 AND AGAIN AT 169	171 H
^	LENGTH WITH TITLE: 147 ft.	Lasting Ton)

BERLINIC MEMORIOUS 1-7. Pes thruscher

READENT. ANG. C. PERS. KHON, AGO 8-122

Caiming -Caiming -CRIME 13-18 REPORTUS -NOVELENS STINL 16-18

Johnny Dio

SHIPMENT:

SUBJECT:

Date Rec'd:	Orig Neg	:Dupe :Neg.	Lav.	:F.G. :E/W	xx	:Release :B/W	: Red : Master	
Date of Issue	Neg. Track	: :Pos :Track	: Mute	: Comb		: :Length:	:Ft.	
INDEX	LOCATIO	N OF STORY						
			SHOT	LIS	T			
1. G.V.	The state of the s	TED SHOT:		EGERIN	G A	8 KRUSHCHE		
2. G.V.	WHICE	HCHEV AND I THINK ED OF HONO	IS A STAT				BUILDING R STAND A	
3. G.V.	ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS AROUND THE FRONT OF STATION							
4. L.V.	KRUSE	nderstander (Delivers and Allenders	Control of the last of the las	CROWD	and the latest terms	THE HEAD		
5. L.V.	GUARD OF HONOUR OF THE VOLKS ARMY OF THE GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC							
6. 8.7.	CROWD							
7. G.V.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	TED SHOT:		GUARD	OF	HONOUR THI	CH IN PRONT OF	
8. L.V.	DITTO	MAKETAKE	MM GIRI	S RUN	UP T	O HIM AND	IVE FLOWERS	
9. G.V.	.V. ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS CHEERING							
10. L.V. THE GUARD OF HONOUR MARCHING PAST								
11. G.VL	ELEVATED SHOT: DITTO							
12. S.V.	OFFIC	ERS APPLA	UDING					
13. L.V.		GERMAN PA				e Russians		
14. C.V.	MR. K	RUSHCHEV	APPLAUDI	IG.				
15. S. V.	MIKOJ	IAN AND GR	ONYKO API	PLAUDIN	9			
16. 8.0.	U. MR.	KRUSCHKV	WAVING S	O CROW	D AN	D MAKING H	IS SPEECH	
17. L.V.	ELEVATED SHOT: CROWD APPLAUDING							
18. G.V.	ELEVATED SHOT: CROWDS AROUND ROSTRUM WHERE MR. KRUSCHEV IS SPEAKING OUTSIDE STATION							
19. L.V.	MR. KRUSCHEV SHAKING ULBRICHT HAND AFTER THE SPEECHES AND THEN APPLAUDING							
20. G.V.	ELEVE	TED SHOT:	CROWDS C	HIM RIN	G			
21. L.V.		RUSCHEV A f Issue No:	BOUT TO	E DRIV	EN O	IN CAR T	BERLIN	
	Used In	Issue No:						

Unused:

SHIPMENT: SUBJECT : REPORTED C. 2. :F.G. XX :Release :Red Date Rec'd: Orig :Dupe :B/W Neg :Master : Neg. : Lav. :Ft. :Comb :Length: :Pos : Mute Date of Issue Neg. Track :Track INDEX LOCATION OF STORY SHOT LIST ELEVATED SHOT: MR. K. DRIVING OFF IN CAR WAVING TO 22. G.V. THE CROWDS LENGTH: Note Parades & Processions State Visits Del Personalities Khoustier L Mikoyan J Gromy to. Welbrickt & Deputy Minster President

Cuts of Issue No:

Used In Issue No:

Unused: